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SLS tooling

DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Rozmiar [mm]
Rozmiar podwajny
L [mm]
Typ

Opis

26-1-2024

44.8X9SLS

8.00
9.00
137.00
ptaskie

metryczne

SYMBOL: 44.8X9SLS MANUFACTURER: Facom EAN: 3662424029011

44 8X9SLS - SLS Open end wrench, 8xX9 mm

* Size: 8x9 mm
+ Length: 137 mm
+ Weight: 0.055 kg

U WARRANTY: 2 YEARS

78,74 zt (tax excl.)

(96,85 zt (tax incl.))

=D FACOM|

https://im-narzedzia.pl/en/20700-448x9sls-sls-open-end-wrench-8x9-mm.html

30mm v

50 691, DIN ISO 1711-1, DIN IS!

DIN 3110
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